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big dog 3 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Circle Jerks 50.30 VS JP'S Place 41.50
WORLD 47.30 VS Hack operators 49.10
big daddy ac 55.40 VS WHO DAT 64.70
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 40.80 VS Chop's Dogs 47.10
Little Generals 62.90 VS Romosexual 39.00
Cardinals 40.80 Vs Tabinators 36.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Circle Jerks 40.70 VS WORLD 37.60
Hack operators 51.70 VS WHO DAT 52.50
big daddy ac 59.30 VS JP'S Place 47.10
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 48.20 VS Little Generals 68.40
Chop's Dogs 63.50 VS Cardinals 40.90
Romosexual 50.00 Vs Tabinators 62.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Circle Jerks 37.30 VS Hack operators 53.70
JP'S Place 48.40 VS WHO DAT 25.70
big daddy ac 57.20 VS WORLD 48.60
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 48.20 VS Romosexual 30.40
Chop's Dogs 64.00 VS Tabinators 65.60
Little Generals 46.80 Vs Cardinals 52.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Circle Jerks 41.50 VS big daddy ac 52.90
JP'S Place 73.90 Vs Hack operators 61.00
WORLD 48.80 VS WHO DAT 58.40
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 29.70 VS Cardinals 54.60
Little Generals 33.10 VS Tabinators 54.80
Chop's Dogs 45.80 Vs Romosexual 57.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Circle Jerks 46.90 VS WHO DAT 50.20
WORLD 69.70 VS JP'S Place 29.80
Hack operators 26.30 VS big daddy ac 68.90
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 42.10 VS Tabinators 50.00
Chop's Dogs 48.80 VS Little Generals 43.70
Romosexual 39.20 Vs Cardinals 54.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 36.60 VS Circle Jerks 60.30
JP'S Place 55.80 Vs Chop's Dogs 37.60
WORLD 56.80 VS Little Generals 53.60
Hack operators 56.60 Vs Romosexual 56.50
big daddy ac 68.10 VS Cardinals 56.80
WHO DAT 51.40 Vs Tabinators 39.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 36.60 VS JP'S Place 80.50
Circle Jerks 52.80 Vs Chop's Dogs 29.60
WORLD 49.50 VS Romosexual 53.00
Little Generals 24.30 Vs Hack operators 51.00
big daddy ac 54.60 VS Tabinators 38.40
Cardinals 44.80 Vs WHO DAT 53.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Cardinals 42.70 Vs JP'S Place 70.30
big daddy ac 64.70 Vs Chop's Dogs 28.10
Romosexual 46.00 Vs WHO DAT 64.60
Hack operators 34.50 Vs Tabinators 64.40
Circle Jerks 50.20 Vs Little Generals 42.30
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 35.00 S WORLD 53.10

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Circle Jerks 61.10 VS JP'S Place 65.90
WORLD 57.80 VS Hack operators 33.50
big daddy ac 27.20 Vs WHO DAT 55.30
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 53.30 VS Chop's Dogs 50.80
Little Generals 41.30 VS Romosexual 34.20
Cardinals 44.50 VS Tabinators 57.20

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Circle Jerks 102.40 VS WORLD 56.20
Hack operators 39.50 VS WHO DAT 37.00
JP'S Place 31.00 VS big daddy ac 85.40
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 67.10 VS Little Generals 48.60
Chop's Dogs 57.20 Vs Cardinals 58.80
Romosexual 32.10 Vs Tabinators 54.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Circle Jerks 32.70 Vs Hack operators 46.70
JP'S Place 70.80 S WHO DAT 26.60
big daddy ac 64.30 Vs WORLD 62.50
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 36.20 VS Romosexual 47.00
Chop's Dogs 62.50 Vs Tabinators 63.80
Cardinals 59.20 Vs Little Generals 59.70

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Circle Jerks 68.00 Vs big daddy ac 41.10
JP'S Place 35.70 Vs Hack operators 58.10
WORLD 47.30 Vs WHO DAT 38.90
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 54.20 S Cardinals 36.10
Little Generals 70.10 Vs Tabinators 46.40
Chop's Dogs 44.50 Vs Romosexual 50.10

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Chop's Dogs 31.10 VS Little Generals 29.40
Cardinals 57.70 VS Romosexual 40.70
Circle Jerks 63.10 VS WHO DAT 31.80
JP'S Place 35.10 VS WORLD 53.40
Hack operators 33.30 Vs big daddy ac 47.20
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 41.10 VS Tabinators 73.80

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

BIG DOG GOTTA EAT 66.70 VS Chop's Dogs 34.20
Hack operators 65.80 VS WORLD 40.10
Cardinals 35.50 VS Little Generals 53.90
Circle Jerks 45.70 VS WHO DAT 42.40
big daddy ac 40.70
JP'S Place 23.50
Romosexual 37.30
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Tabinators

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
big daddy ac

Tabinators

BIG DOG GOTTA EAT

JP'S Place

Cardinals

Chop's Dogs

WHO DAT

WORLD

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
big daddy ac

Circle Jerks

JP'S Place

BIG DOG GOTTA EAT
Cardinals

Chop's Dogs

Hack operators

WHO DAT

WORLD

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

big daddy ac
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT
Cardinals
Chop's Dogs
Circle Jerks
Hack operators
JP'S Place
Little Generals
Romosexual
Tabinators
WHO DAT
WORLD

40.10

53.70
38.40
26.40
44.80
31.30
12.30
58.90
27.50

47.70
27.10
23.50
47.50
40.00
34.30
46.50
45.80
48.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Circle Jerks
Little Generals
Romosexual
Hack operators

Tabinators
Little Generals
Romosexual

No Games Scheduled

63.60
26.20
56.30
34.50
41.70
57.00
51.20
18.20
34.70
39.00
51.60
33.50
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36.20
28.00
83.10
35.20

42.40
68.00
44.80
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