

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Circle Jerks	50.30	VS	JP'S Place	41.50
WORLD	47.30	VS	Hack operators	49.10
big daddy ac	55.40	VS	WHO DAT	64.70
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	40.80	VS	Chop's Dogs	47.10
Little Generals	62.90	VS	Romosexual	39.00
Cardinals	40.80	VS	Tabinators	36.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Circle Jerks	40.70	VS	WORLD	37.60
Hack operators	51.70	VS	WHO DAT	52.50
big daddy ac	59.30	VS	JP'S Place	47.10
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	48.20	VS	Little Generals	68.40
Chop's Dogs	63.50	VS	Cardinals	40.90
Romosexual	50.00	VS	Tabinators	62.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Circle Jerks	37.30	VS	Hack operators	53.70
JP'S Place	48.40	VS	WHO DAT	25.70
big daddy ac	57.20	VS	WORLD	48.60
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	48.20	vs	Romosexual	30.40
Chop's Dogs	64.00	VS	Tabinators	65.60
Little Generals	46.80	VS	Cardinals	52.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Circle Jerks	41.50	VS	big daddy ac	52.90
JP'S Place	73.90	VS	Hack operators	61.00
WORLD	48.80	VS	WHO DAT	58.40
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	29.70	VS	Cardinals	54.60
Little Generals	33.10	VS	Tabinators	54.80
Chop's Dogs	45.80	VS	Romosexual	57.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Circle Jerks	46.90	VS	WHO DAT	50.20
WORLD	69.70	VS	JP'S Place	29.80
Hack operators	26.30	VS	big daddy ac	68.90
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	42.10	VS	Tabinators	50.00
Chop's Dogs	48.80	VS	Little Generals	43.70
Romosexual	39.20	VS	Cardinals	54.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	36.60	VS	Circle Jerks	60.30
JP'S Place	55.80	VS	Chop's Dogs	37.60
WORLD	56.80	VS	Little Generals	53.60
Hack operators	56.60	VS	Romosexual	56.50
big daddy ac	68.10	VS	Cardinals	56.80
WHO DAT	51.40	VS	Tabinators	39.50
West 7 NEW 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	20.00		IDIC Dioce	00.50
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	36.60	VS	JP'S Place	80.50
Circle Jerks	52.80	VS	Chop's Dogs	29.60
WORLD	49.50	VS	Romosexual	53.00
Little Generals	24.30	VS	Hack operators	51.00
big daddy ac Cardinals	54.60 44.80	VS	Tabinators WHO DAT	38.40 53.90
Carumais	44 .00	VS	WIIO DAI	53.90



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Cardinals	42.70	VS	JP'S Place	70.30
big daddy ac	64.70	VS	Chop's Dogs	28.10
Romosexual	46.00	VS	WHO DAT	64.60
Hack operators	34.50	VS	Tabinators	64.40
Circle Jerks	50.20	VS	Little Generals	42.30
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	35.00	VS	WORLD	53.10
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Circle Jerks	61.10	VS	JP'S Place	65.90
WORLD	57.80	VS	Hack operators	33.50
big daddy ac	27.20	VS	WHO DAT	55.30
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	53.30	VS	Chop's Dogs	50.80
Little Generals	41.30	VS	Romosexual	34.20
Cardinals	44.50	VS	Tabinators	57.20
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Circle Jerks	102.40	VS	WORLD	56.20
Hack operators	39.50	VS	WHO DAT	37.00
JP'S Place	31.00	VS	big daddy ac	85.40
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	67.10	VS	Little Generals	48.60
Chop's Dogs	57.20	VS	Cardinals	58.80
Romosexual	32.10	VS	Tabinators	54.00
	5			
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Circle Jerks	32.70	VS	Hack operators	46.70
JP'S Place	70.80	VS	WHO DAT	26.60
big daddy ac	64.30	VS	WORLD	62.50
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	36.20	VS	Romosexual	47.00
Chop's Dogs	62.50	VS	Tabinators	63.80
Cardinals	59.20	VS	Little Generals	59.70
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Circle Jerks	68.00	VS	big daddy ac	41.10
JP'S Place	35.70	vs VS	Hack operators	58.10
WORLD	47.30	VS	WHO DAT	38.90
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	54.20	VS	Cardinals	36.10
Little Generals	70.10	vs	Tabinators	46.40
Chop's Dogs	44.50	VS	Romosexual	50.10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Chop's Dogs	31.10	VS	Little Generals	29.40
Cardinals	57.70	VS	Romosexual	40.70
Circle Jerks	63.10	VS	WHO DAT	31.80
JP'S Place	35.10	VS	WORLD	53.40
Hack operators	33.30	VS	big daddy ac	47.20
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	41.10	VS	Tabinators	73.80
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	66.70	VS	Chop's Dogs	34.20
Hack operators	65.80	VS	WORLD	40.10
Cardinals	35.50	VS	Little Generals	53.90
Circle Jerks	45.70	vs	WHO DAT	42.40
big daddy ac	40.70			10
JP'S Place	23.50			
Romosexual	37.30			





Tabinators	40.10			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
big daddy ac	53.70	VS	Circle Jerks	36.20
Tabinators	38.40	VS	Little Generals	28.00
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	26.40	VS	Romosexual	83.10
JP'S Place	44.80	VS	Hack operators	35.20
Cardinals	31.30			
Chop's Dogs	12.30			
WHO DAT	58.90			
WORLD	27.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
big daddy ac	47.70	VS	Tabinators	42.40
Circle Jerks	27.10	VS	Little Generals	68.00
JP'S Place	23.50	VS	Romosexual	44.80
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	47.50			
Cardinals	40.00			
Chop's Dogs	34.30			
Hack operators	46.50			
WHO DAT	45.80			
WORLD	48.10			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
big daddy ac	63.60			
BIG DOG GOTTA EAT	26.20			
Cardinals	56.30			
Chop's Dogs	34.50			
Circle Jerks	41.70			
Hack operators	57.00			
JP'S Place	51.20			
Little Generals	18.20			
Romosexual	34.70			
Tabinators	39.00			
WHO DAT	51.60			
WORLD	33.50			